# 70001287

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2

### Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000166170 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

ro:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6385

Fram:

Account Name : MICHAEL BLANCO & CO., LLC

Account Number : 120170000029 Phone : (305)615-2655 : (305)615-2658 Fax Number

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: Michael & mblancocpa. Com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PINECREST BAKERY 16, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Meg: WARREN

Help

JUN 23 2017

# H 170001661703

#### COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor			
A		akery 16, LLC		
SUBJEC	CT:		ited Liability Company	
			Intent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Intent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Inchael A. Blanco  Name of Person  Inchael Blanco & Co.  Firm/Company  60 West Flagter Street, Suito 200  Address  Isiam, Florida 33144  City/State and Zip Code  shael@mblancocpa.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  ing this matter, please call:  105 615-2655  at (Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Diving amount:  530.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  DDRESS:  Section  Registration Section  Division of Corporations	
The enci-	osed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	·
		Michael A, Blanco		
			Name of Person	<del></del>
		Michael Blanco & Co.		
			Firm/Company	
		8360 West Flagler Street, S	Suito 200	
			Address	
		Miami, Florida 33144		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		michael@mblancocpa.com E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	fication)
For furth	ner information c	oncerning this matter, please or		
Michael	Blance		305 615-2655	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	se Telephone Number
P=uloau	Lian abaak Carti	eo following smount:		
	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Regist Divisio	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Registration Secti- Division of Corpo	on ·

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### FAX No.

## H 170001661703

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Pincerest Bakery 16, LLC			
(Name of the Limite	d Lighility Compar A Florica Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L17000128703  This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	<del></del> ·	were filed on <u>06/13/2017</u>	and assigned
		lim, annunum, hama	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited habi	nty company nere:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the	he abhieviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	<u>l'ADDRESS)</u>		
		<del></del>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		P.O. Box 562170	
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Miami, Fl 33256	
	<del>4</del>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:			FILE UN 22
New Registered Office Address:	12101 South Di.	xie Highway	200 <b>3</b> 0
WALL TO BEST AND STATES AND STATES		Enter Florida street address	<u> </u>
	Miami	, Florida	a 2315¢ (*** -
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	agistawad Agant:	City	Zip Code
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company.	i agent and agre or and complete t tered agent as p egistered office o change.	performance of my duties, and I or rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. address, I hereby confirm that the the growth of the confirm that the growth of the grow	am familiar with and Or, if this document is e limited liability

H 170001661703

# HIN. H 170001661703

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Efrain Valdez, Jr.	P.O. Box 562170	<b>=</b> Add
		Mia:ni, Fl 33256	□ Remove
			D Change
MGR	Gladys M. Valdez	P.O. Box 562170	■ Add
-		Miami, F! 33256	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Joel Redriguez	P.O. Box 562170	🗏 Add
		Miami, Fl 33256	□ Remove
			O Change
			□ Aċd
		М-	☐ Remove
		~	□ Change
			CI Add
		<u></u>	Remove
			Change
			JUN 22 A 100 N 100

# H 17000166170 3

	ng any other infor						
	<del></del>					<del></del>	
•							
		<del>-</del>		<del></del>			
			_				
						<del>.</del>	
			·			_	
				<del>-</del>			
			-				_
				<del></del> .			
						- <del>-</del> .	
						_	
			<del></del> _				
	1 . 10 IF About	h	06/16/2017	,	(o <u>r</u>	densin	
	late, if other than to date is listed, the date is	must be oned by	end cannot be infici	to date of filing or nor	e than 90 days a	fter filing.) Pursus	ant to 605,02 at he listed
<u>lote:</u> If th locument's	e date is used, the date e date inserted in this seffective date on the	: block does no : Department o	t meet the applic f State's records		requirements,	nt's care with the	n de nace
e record	specifies a delay	ed effective	date, but no	ot an effective tir	ne, at 12:0	1 a.m. on th	e earlier
The 900	th day after the r	ecord is me	u. <del></del>	<u>-219-</u>			
Dated	6/16		2017				
/aicu							•
-		Signature of	a nember or suit	prized representative o	f a member		<del>1</del>
		> Signative or	a included of adap	2/1202/16/1104/12/10		JUN 22	-77
_		E	train Vo	aldez, Jr.	<u>)                                    </u>		
-			Typed or print	ed name of signer	•	AH II: 37	E D
		(		- 2 - 6 2		<u> </u>	
			_	e 3 of 3		- 중글 <b>3</b>	
			Filing F	ee: \$25.00		-	